Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (15 & Under Men (13-15))

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4
Emmett Hancock Rock'n'road 00:08:13 1 00:05:47 1 00:05:41 1 00:03:27
Johnathan Helly Bicycle Cafe, Gian 00:08:35 2 00:05:59 2 00:05:56 2 00:03:26 1
Brady Fogolin 00:09:02 3 00:07:26 3 00:07:20 3 00:04:40 3
Jack Charlton DURO tire, spy, A 00:09:19 4 00:07:34 4 00:08:15 4 00:05:06 4
Max Anhel TenFourOptics an 00:09:38 7 00:07:37 5 00:08:39 5 00:05:21 5
Tag Tiessen 00:09:27 5 00:08:28 6 00:08:52 6 00:05:37 6
Larson Rickli 00:09:37 6 00:08:54 7 00:10:07 7 00:05:57 7
Stephen Lindsay-Ross 00:09:54 8 00:44:44 8

00:23:08
00:23:56
00:28:28
00:30:14
00:31:15
00:32:24
00:34:35

Overall
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Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (21-29 Men)

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
reid pearce 00:08:23 2 00:05:49 1 00:05:39 2
Levi Koroscil Gerick Cycle Nels 00:08:25 3 00:06:05 8 00:05:29 1
Jay Starnino The Highline MTB 00:08:25 3 00:05:58 5 00:05:40 3
Keegan Holme 00:08:27 5 00:05:55 3 00:05:50 4
bryan bell 00:08:39 9 00:05:51 2 00:05:56 5
Vincent Ready 00:08:32 6 00:05:55 3 00:05:58 7
Sam Currie Ginger Racing Col 00:08:37 8 00:05:58 5 00:06:01 10
Alex Gabriel 00:08:36 7 00:06:01 7 00:06:05 11
Sean Alexander righttt 00:08:56 17 00:06:18 10 00:05:59 8
Josh Stadnyk 00:08:21 1 00:06:18 10 00:06:32 15
Quinn Lanzon We Are One 00:08:55 16 00:06:26 12 00:05:57 6
Ben Harding 00:08:48 12 00:06:10 9 00:06:24 13
Cameron Starcheski 00:08:58 18 00:06:35 13 00:06:08 12
Anton Urtan 00:08:45 10 00:06:44 14 00:06:34 16
David Silverthorne Pedalhead Bicycle 00:08:48 12 00:06:47 15 00:06:24 13
Kip Shortreed Banshee bikes 00:08:47 11 00:08:08 19 00:06:00 9
Sean den Ouden Iron Stone Constru 00:08:49 15 00:07:52 18 00:07:11 17
Tom Eyres 00:08:48 12 00:07:27 16 00:07:24 20
Patrick Shier Big White Trail Cr 00:09:11 19 00:07:29 17 00:07:23 19
Alex Meldrum 00:09:35 21 00:09:15 20 00:08:25 21

Dominic Bordin 00:09:11 19 00:15:53 21 00:07:16 18

STAGE 4
00:03:31 2
00:03:32 3
00:03:29 1
00:03:33 5
00:03:32 3
00:03:37 7
00:03:43 10
00:03:39 8
00:03:33
00:03:44 11
00:03:50 13
00:03:59 14
00:03:45 12
00:04:00 15
00:04:17 17
00:03:40 9
00:04:08 16
00:04:29 18
00:04:32 19
00:05:07 21
00:04:37 20

00:23:22
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:45
00:23:58
00:24:02
00:24:19
00:24:21
00:24:46
00:24:55
00:25:08
00:25:21
00:25:26
00:26:03
00:26:16
00:26:35
00:28:00
00:28:08
00:28:35
00:32:22
00:36:57

Overall
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Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (30-39 Men)

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
Nate Briggs Santa Cruz, Darksi 00:08:24 1 00:05:38 1 00:05:54 1
Joel Harwood Blueprint 00:08:34 4 00:06:03 4 00:05:55 3
Guillaume Racine 00:08:33 3 00:06:00 2 00:05:59 4
Jeff Pont 0 00:08:45 8 00:06:16 8 00:05:54 1
Cam Stuart 00:08:31 2 00:06:11 6 00:06:06 6
dave sutton Cycology bikes,nr 00:08:58 17 00:06:01 3 00:05:59 4
Taylor Donohoe 0 00:08:47 11 00:06:10 5 00:06:09 7
Marcus Ahern 0 00:08:39 6 00:06:21 9 00:06:18 9
CURTIS SPENCER Kona, Different Bik 00:09:01 21 00:06:11 6 00:06:23 10
Ned Atkins 00:08:59 18 00:06:21 9 00:06:24 11
Kenton Lane Kootenay Mountai 00:08:49 13 00:06:51 19 00:06:10 8
Jeremy Null 0 00:08:56 15 00:06:28 12 00:06:29 12
Mike Checkley 00:08:38 5 00:06:32 14 00:06:35 13
Wei Wen Tang BOND Training 00:08:45 8 00:06:31 13 00:06:35 13
Jeff Kalman 00:08:59 18 00:06:27 11 00:06:35 13
Chris Friesen Race Face NOBL 00:08:45 8 00:06:43 17 00:06:36 16
sebastien pilote 00:08:48 12 00:06:38 16 00:06:44 19
Eric Testroete BCpov, NOBL Wh 00:08:57 16 00:06:46 18 00:06:43 18
James Milne 00:09:08 24 00:06:32 14 00:06:56 20
Dave Mallory Kelowna Cycle 00:09:00 20 00:07:13 23 00:07:01 21
Dan Pratt 00:08:50 14 00:06:52 20 00:07:13 22
Trevor May Trailforks 00:09:03 22 00:07:07 21 00:07:14 23
Marcus Henry STEEDZ ENDUR 00:08:44 7 00:08:48 28 00:06:41 17
Andre Perret Trips for Kids Van 00:09:27 28 00:07:10 22 00:07:18 25
Bryce McEwan 00:09:06 23 00:07:42 24 00:07:57 29
Doug Tregold 0 00:09:14 26 00:08:25 27 00:07:27 28
Liam Alexander 00:09:27 28 00:09:18 32 00:07:19 26
Franklin Matheson 00:10:26 36 00:08:53 30 00:09:12 32
Mark Halpin 00:09:45 33 00:09:08 31 00:08:30 30
Mark Esau 00:09:12 25 00:13:40 34 00:07:20 27
Benedikt Zenker 00:09:32 30 00:09:37 33 00:09:25 34
Jason Stebbins Chainline Cycles 00:09:19 27 00:15:20 35 00:07:14 23
Simon Coulter Nissan Canada 00:09:49 34 00:08:04 26 00:08:49 31
Jason Bergeron 00:09:35 32 00:15:32 36

Nick Wilson 00:09:32 30 00:08:01 25 00:09:21 33

Craig Soars Redbike 00:10:01 35 00:08:52

N
©

00:12:33 35

STAGE 4
00:03:26 1
00:03:47 3
00:03:51 4
00:03:31 2
00:03:54 6
00:03:52 5
00:03:55 7
00:03:56 8
00:03:56 8
00:03:56 8
00:03:56 8
00:03:56 8
00:04:10 14
00:04:10 14
00:04:15 18
00:04:13 17
00:04:15 18
00:04:10 14
00:04:30 22
00:04:23 20
00:04:48 27
00:04:38 23
00:04:08 13
00:04:46 25
00:05:00 30
00:04:56 28
00:04:40 24
00:04:47 26
00:06:00 31
00:04:26 21
00:06:26 32
00:04:56 28

00:23:22
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:26
00:24:42
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:25:14
00:25:31
00:25:40
00:25:46
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:36
00:27:06
00:27:37
00:27:43
00:28:02
00:28:21
00:28:41
00:29:45
00:30:02
00:30:44
00:33:18
00:33:23
00:34:38
00:35:00
00:36:49

Overall

© 00 N O O B~ W DN PP

W WWNRNNNNNRNRNNRNDNDERRRRRR R P B
NP O © ® N0 0~ ONERPROO©NO®ODMWNN R O



Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (40+ Men)

Name

Leon May

Ryan Hayes
Trevor Syrowy
James Glennie
Max Gough

Jeff Navratil
John Nihsner
Doug Serhan
Michael Carriere
Frank Helly
Symon More
Brent Hancock
Nathan Steward
Rob Krauter
Andrew Keen
Dale Tiessen
Grant Silverthorne
Jason Willey

Team

| work to play
Martine, Misty & L
Sovereign cycle/9

derailed sports gol

Olympia bike and

0
Cyclepath Oakville

Daryl Evans Racin

STAGE 1
00:08:30 1
00:08:36 2
00:08:42 3
00:08:52 4
00:09:01 7
00:08:54 5
00:09:08 11
00:09:06 9
00:09:11 13
00:09:09 12
00:09:07 10
00:09:00 6
00:09:26 14
00:09:50 16
00:10:05 17
00:09:05 8
00:11:22 18
00:09:37 15

STAGE 2
00:06:00 1
00:06:04 2
00:06:09 3
00:06:15 4
00:06:33 5
00:06:54 8
00:06:38 6
00:06:42 7
00:06:59 10
00:07:06 11
00:06:56 9
00:07:38 14
00:07:06 11
00:07:24 13
00:08:02 15
00:11:39 18
00:10:34 17
00:08:30 16

STAGE 3
00:06:07 2
00:05:58 1
00:06:24 3
00:06:24 3
00:06:34 6
00:06:31 5
00:06:43 7
00:06:55 10
00:06:58 11
00:06:54 9
00:07:27 14
00:07:15 12
00:07:17 13
00:07:40 15
00:07:58 16
00:06:49 8
00:10:52 18
00:09:07 17

STAGE 4
00:03:36 1
00:03:48 2
00:03:56 3
00:03:56 3
00:04:09 5
00:04:09 5
00:04:13 8
00:04:19 9
00:04:12 7
00:04:51 12
00:05:14 13
00:05:19 14
00:05:38 15
00:04:49 11
00:05:46 16
00:04:30 10
00:07:21 17

00:24:13
00:24:26
00:25:11
00:25:27
00:26:17
00:26:28
00:26:42
00:27:02
00:27:20
00:28:00
00:28:44
00:29:12
00:29:27
00:29:43
00:31:51
00:32:03
00:40:09

Overall
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Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (Open Women)

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 Overall
Sarah Moore 00:09:13 1 00:07:04 1 00:07:06 1 00:04:31 1 00:27:54 1
Veronika Voracek Republic Bikes 00:09:28 3 00:07:11 2 00:07:30 3 00:04:38 2 00:28:47 2
Megan O'Brien 00:09:43 4 00:07:18 3 00:07:22 2 00:04:59 4 00:29:22 3
Jillian Thatcher Sovereign Cycle/ 00:09:23 2 00:07:37 4 00:07:59 4 00:04:52 3 00:29:51 4
Shelagh Coutts 00:09:48 5 00:08:28 5 00:08:45 5 00:06:00 5 00:33:01 5



Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (Pro Men)

Name

Brendon Edgar
Max Leyen

Evan Guthrie
Matt Monod

Paul Kerfoot
Anthony Evans
Douglas Chalmers
Phillip Chwachka
Zach Singer
Stefan Lund
Henning Schipper
Chris Kovarik

Team

WeAreOne Comp
Vedder Mountain
RaceFace/Pivot-O

Outside bike and s
Sovereign Cycle R
Raceface - Knolly
Cycology Bikes
Kootenay Mountai
MH Racing

Intense

STAGE 1
00:07:57 1
00:08:00 2
00:08:05 4
00:08:04 3
00:08:17 5
00:08:18 6
00:08:21 7
00:08:32 9
00:08:33 10
00:09:01 11
00:08:26 8

STAGE 2
00:05:22 2
00:05:17 1
00:05:26 3
00:05:40 6
00:05:38 5
00:05:30 4
00:05:52 8
00:05:58 9
00:06:27 11
00:06:53 12
00:05:49 7
00:06:06 10

STAGE 3
00:05:11 1
00:05:12 3
00:05:12 3
00:05:34 5
00:05:38 7
00:05:47 8
00:05:35 6
00:05:47 8
00:06:11 10
00:06:37 11
00:19:44 12
00:05:11 1

STAGE 4
00:03:06 2
00:03:08 3
00:03:00 1
00:03:17 7
00:03:12 4
00:03:12 4
00:03:34 9
00:03:25 8
00:03:41 10
00:04:14 12
00:03:49 11
00:03:12 4

00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:43
00:22:35
00:22:45
00:22:47
00:23:22
00:23:42
00:24:52
00:26:45
00:37:48

Overall
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Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (Pro Women)

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 Overall
Andreane Lanthier Nad Rocky Mountain R 00:08:45 1 00:06:08 1 00:05:58 1 00:03:44 1 00:24:35 1
Leonie Picton LIV Cycling, Chro 00:08:56 2 00:06:37 2 00:06:45 2 00:04:12 2 00:26:30 2
Jennifer McTavish Chromag Bikes, R 00:09:54 3 00:07:56 3 00:08:02 3 00:05:13 3 00:31:05 3



Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (U21 Men (16-20))

Name

Carter Woods
Elliot Jamieson
Alex Silverthorne
Jack Menzies
Carter Krasny
Wyatt McLaughlin
Cameron Fielding
Noah Rother
Jeremy Helly
Evan Wall
Andreas Massitti
Riley Fogland
Paul Harrop
Logan Keen
joseph obukhov
Devon Lister
Reilly Fogolin

Team

Dodge City Cycles
RaceFace, Canadi
pedalhead bicycle
Outside Bike

0

Bicycle Cafe Kaml
Knolly
Saxx, Lifeproof, D

Norco, Bowcycle,
Royal racing, 7 Pr

STAGE 1
00:08:09
00:08:08 1
00:08:23 6
00:08:12 4
00:08:20 5
00:08:29 7
00:08:34 8
00:08:34 8
00:08:46 11
00:08:11 3
00:08:56 12
00:09:00 14
00:08:35 10
00:08:57 13
00:09:08 15
00:09:24 16
00:09:37 17

STAGE 2
00:05:24 1
00:05:29 2
00:05:29 2
00:05:39 5
00:05:37 4
00:05:57 6
00:06:03 8
00:06:02 7
00:06:23 12
00:07:36 15
00:06:15 10
00:06:08 9
00:06:25 13
00:06:18 11
00:06:27 14
00:08:04 16
00:08:35 17

STAGE 3
00:05:12 1
00:05:14 2
00:05:22 3
00:05:25 4
00:05:31 5
00:05:53 8
00:05:51 7
00:06:13 12
00:05:55 9
00:05:48
00:06:09 11
00:06:07 10
00:06:30 14
00:06:18 13
00:06:52 15
00:06:53 16
00:10:21 17

STAGE 4
00:03:16 2
00:03:18 3
00:03:15 1
00:03:22 6
00:03:21 5
00:03:36 7
00:03:38 8
00:03:50 11
00:03:49 10
00:03:19 4
00:03:41 9
00:04:07 15
00:03:54 13
00:04:05 14
00:03:53 12
00:04:18 16
00:06:17 17

00:22:01
00:22:09
00:22:29
00:22:38
00:22:49
00:23:55
00:24:06
00:24:39
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:25:01
00:25:22
00:25:24
00:25:38
00:26:20
00:28:39
00:34:50

Overall
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Stage Results for 2017 Big White Enduro on 27-Aug-2017 (U21 Women (13-20))

Name Team STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 Overall
Ainhoa ljurko Oneup component 00:09:18 1 00:07:18 1 00:07:24 1 00:04:26 1 00:28:26 1
Sena Odyakmaz @radbike.ca 00:09:36 2 00:08:00 2 00:08:04 2 00:05:15 2 00:30:55 2



